Multi-format routing switchers that support 3G-SDI, HD-SDI,
SD-SDI, ASI, and AES signals. FOR-A features �ve models,
each with a different number of inputs and outputs. Optimal for
small- and medium-scale systems and despite their compact
cabinet size, these models inherit various, proven MFR-5000
Series functions such as the interface function for multi-link
synced operation and tally and automatic source name tracking
connections with peripheral devices (video switchers and

200 V AC to 240 V AC 44 VA (34 W) 44 VA (34 W) 57 VA (45 W) 70 VA (52 W)
Temperature /
Humidity
0 ℃  to 40 ℃ / 30 %  to 90 % (no condensation)
Dimensions 430 (W) x 44 (H)
x 300 (D) mm,
EIA 1 RU
430 (W) x 88 (H) x 300 (D) mm, EIA 2 RU
Weight 5 kg 6 kg
Accessories Operation Manual, AC cord, Rack mount brackets
Consumables Fan (IP-1461):
Replace every 4
years
Fan (IP-1460): Replace every 4 years
Power unit: Replace every 5 years
Options MFR-18RUA: Remote Control Unit (18 button, OLED display)
MFR-39RUA: Remote Control Unit
(39 OLED-button, 6 button, menu display)
MFR-16RU: Remote Control Unit (16 button)
MFR-16RUD: Remote Control Unit (16 button, menu display)
MFR-40RU: Remote Control Unit (40 button)
MFR-16RUW: Remote Control Unit (16 button)
MFR-32RUW: Remote Control Unit (32 button)
MFR-64RUW: Remote Control Unit (64 button)
MFR-16RUTA: Remote Control Unit (16 button)
MFR-GPI: GPI Unit
MFR-TALM: Tally Manager
MFR-RULINK: Remote Relay Unit
MFR-SRCPU: Redundant CPU